 LIT-PL23_012826  |   127
ORDERING GUIDESDC key switch assemblies provide
an economical method of providing
authorized control for a variety of
applications. A choice of several
contact configurations ensure
compatibility with virtually any system.
Key switch assemblies are compatible
with U.S. standard, 1” and 13/8” mortise
key cylinders and interchangeable
core cylinders*. Compatibility with a
new or existing facility mechanical key
system is maintained.
SDC’s 800AL series vandal resistant
switch assemblies come standard
with 1/4” think aluminum faceplates
and a heavy duty rated switches.
Available in a narrrow faceplate size
to mount directly to the door frame or
single gang sizes to be box mounted.
•	 1/4” thick aluminum faceplates
•	 Alternate action or momentary
•	 SPDT or DPDT
•	 22 gauge wire leads, 7”
•	 Tamper resistant, recessed cylinder
•	 Tamper resistant spanner screws
•	 1” - 13/8” mortise cylinder
compatible
•	 Large actuator for positive and
consistent activation
800AL Series
Vandal Resistant Key Switches
801AL Single Gang, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 628  177.00
802AL Single Gang, Momentary (MO), SPDT, 628 177.00
801ALLT Single Gang, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 628, One Tri-Color LED 217.00
802ALL2ATS Single Gang, Momentary (MO), SPDT, 628, One Green & One Red LED, ATS 257.00
801ALNL1R Narrow, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, SPDT, 628, One Red LED 204.00
EXAMPLES
L1G
L1R
L2
LT
ATS
812AL L2  ATS
801ALN 801AL
802ALN 802AL
805ALN 805AL
806ALN 806AL
807ALN 807AL
808ALN 808AL
809ALN 809AL
811ALN 811AL
812ALN 812AL
813ALN 813AL
NOT REQUIRED
OPTIONS
* Key cylinders not included, order
separately. See related products.
MODEL
 EG
RESS CO
NTRO
LS
128   |   LIT-PL23_012826
OPTIONS  ADD TO LIST
L1G Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Green 27.00
L1R Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Red 27.00
L2 Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Green & One Red 40.00
LT Visual Status Indicator (LED), One Tri-Color 40.00
ATS Anti-Tamper Switch (ATS) 40.00
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products